January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Live Oak Co. Appraisal District
2021 Annual Metered Utility Consumption

House Bill 3693 Report (80R)
Chapter/Section 2265.001 of the Local Government Tax Code

Electricity Water
KWH Used Cost Gallons Used
3621 kwh @ $.060000/kwh 650.82 26
4381 kwh @ $.060000/kwh 774.36 76
3321 kwh @$.060000/kwh 579.81 19
3891 kwh @ $.060000/kwh 388.68 206
4059 kwh @ $.060000/kwh 541.32 81
4681 kwh @ $.060000/kwh 552.63 33
4815 kwh @ $.060000/kwh 571.59 133
4947 kwh @ $.060000/kwh 559.81 81
5280 kwh @ $.060000/kwh 597.03 152
3484 kwh @ $.060000/kwh 45218 16
2896 kwh @ $.060000/kwh 392.34 84

2944 kwh @ $.060000/kwh 401.52 67

32.31

64.38

42.54

34.62

51.45

42.54

54.78

31.82

43.04

40.23



	HB 3693 Report (80R) 2021

