Live Oak Co. Appraisal District 2021 Annual Metered Utility Consumption

House Bill 3693 Report (80R) Chapter/Section 2265.001 of the Local Government Tax Code

	Electricity	Water		
	KWH Used	<u>Cost</u>	Gallons Used	<u>Cost</u>
January	3621 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	650.82	26	33.47
February	4381 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	774.36	76	41.72
March	3321 kwh @\$.060000/kwh	579.81	19	32.31
April	3891 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	388.68	206	64.38
May	4059 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	541.32	81	42.54
June	4681 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	552.63	33	34.62
July	4815 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	571.59	133	51.45
August	4947 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	559.81	81	42.54
September	5280 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	597.03	152	54.78
October	3484 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	452.18	16	31.82
November	2896 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	392.34	84	43.04
December	2944 kwh @ \$.060000/kwh	401.52	67	40.23